[FRESH PERMIT)
Dale of Approval ; 27-Aug-2025

S TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUNGER RTA

FORM P.St.S.
[See Rule 73 (7)(i)]

£y
ﬁrgu PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
i PART-A

' 1 D o
BR2025-SC-2528A el

KESHAV KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR
AT- WARD NO.02 PO-

1. Permit No
2. Name Of The Permit Holder

3. Name of Father/Husband QL
GURGANWAN PS- NAYA_GAON, Bihar

4. Address
Begusarai-851211
5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BR10PA1556
(il) Make/Model TATA MOTORS LTD/LP812/49 BSIIl (™,
(iif) Chassis Number MAT454063D7E16642
(iv) Engine Number 497TC92EWY826601 N
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 29-Aug-2013
(vii) Service Type Semi-Deluxe Service (=
6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0 N
(i) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 41
(i) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid: >
ROUTE DETAIL & — .
i Route !
l::oute Route | From To Via Length |
ode Flag | ‘ (In KM) |
' |~ " BHAGALPUR DIPO BHAGALPUR ZERO MILE
- LBJ:ARC;E?_l\-/\F/DA BEGUSAR | .NAUGACHHIYAA ZERO MILE THANAVIHAP |
Al UR .NARAYANPUR ,PASRAAHAA JMAHESHAK
YSTATION| < | T MANSI KHAGARIABALIYA

Region Covered : MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle

9. Period of Validity From: 27-Aug-2025 To: 26-Aug-2030

Number of daily single trips allowed '
10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covere
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to

d by this Permit.........coooviiernninrnine ‘
be keptin reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special |

. 1, Sy e sl L
12. Maximum’and minimum daily trips on €aCh FOULe......enee et |

13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares
14, The Stage Carriage may be used as a goad carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under

SDECITIEG. ... venesesenrsessarass e E e T
15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions
specified jn P.Co,S P¢,

600 P.COS PUIMB NG e feiar—26.08 2028 &5 ToE & SOIRT AT @ T GY T R @ Teel e BT

arg wAvenfid FvarT glaRad Vi el [Rie-26.08.2026 B GEEIT TAE
2 Vm’)@a”WW$WJW@'WWWW/ ‘ R
\ o

LSUNDRLEEOY srarg: g oo

Date: 27-Aug-2025 %,].\\a 1=y u \ci‘“l P EAL aasmafaﬁafﬁa'ﬁ's"ﬁ'&ﬁ‘iﬁmomy,
B 4 4mngor MUNGERRTABIA S
WEINGRR (BIRAR

F
114

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner




*dRMlT NO. BR2025-SC-2528A

VEHICLE NO. BR10PA1556

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

:' Arrival Ti Departure
| Route Code Stoppage Journey Day rrl\:an;lme . Time Halt
S (HH:MM) (HH:MM)
S BHAGALPUR RE| _ t”' o
LWAY STATION 1 00:00:00 08:25:00 rue
‘ BHAGALP -
3225 PO URDI 1 08:33:00 08:33:00 true
~ | BHAGALPUR ZE -
3225 :39: :41:00 true:
RO MILE 1 08:39:00 ) 08 7 )
NAUGACHHIYAA B PFRURY:
3225 " i .20:00 L 4] # true
ZERO MILE 1 09:14:00 7092 &K
THANAVIHAPU| ) N
3225 ANAR IHARU 1 09:38:00 09:45:00" =~ true
3225 NARAYANPUR 1 10:00:00 10:05:00 true
3225 PASRAAHAA 1 10:20:00 . 10:21:00 true
3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 10:40:00 \.10:44:00 true
3225 MANSI 1 11:00:00 i 11:05:00 true
3225 KHAGARIA 1 11:15:00 .. 11:23:00 true
3225 BALIYA 1 11:58:00._» 12:12:00 true
3225 BEGUSARAI 1 12:42:00 : 14:02:00 true
3225 BALIYA 1. [14:35:00 14:40:00 true
3225 KHAGARIA K | 15:15:00 15:30:00 true
3225 MANSI 1 ¢ 15:40:00 15:45:00 true
3225 MAHESHAKHUT PR 16:01:00 16:10:00 true
3225 PASRAAHAA N 16:26:00 16:29:00 true
3225 NARAYANPUR 1 16:45:00 16:48:00 true
o THANA VIHAPU
3225 R o 1 17:00:00 17:05:00 true
NAUGACHHIYAA
2 1 17:25:00 30
3225 ZERO MILE 0 17:30:00 true
i BHAGALPUR ZE ; J— =
322 RO MILE :56: 17:57:00 true
_BHAGALPUR DI -
3225 s 1 18:05:00 18:05:00 true
BHAGALPUR RE — -
1 . . . .
%% LWAY STATION 18:13:00 00:00:00 true

oI —

2 aal # Ranma & o i

\?ﬁa'/?@f;g;v‘%ﬁaai%?n T/

Date: 27-Aug-2025

qﬁ‘r\j‘:ﬂ U Rag lm‘} G TR

\"
S

HUEER

L

2¥

FIET mrﬁ/wf#am#i%%—zgogzmg aawﬁa#arﬂn%ﬁwvimwaﬁ?ma%mv@aw

areT Fravelie &YarTl GiARTT &Y e [@vie—26.08.2028 B YeET wofie IR

(ID ary iy
State/RReyin rfa?ifransmnn&ﬂthonty,

© wmor Rogh TrBihasr Asehav,
WHINGER (B Ap

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner




